Om

25m

50m

75m

‘100m

‘125m

VISUAL SCALE 1:1250 @ A3

This drawing is copyright & the property of Langley Planning & Design. This drawing must not be copied or used out of

context of the planning application it is intended for. This drawing is not for construction.

North

Gaylors
Cottage

Lingmell

LANGLEY

Planning & Design

Copse Farm House, Brookshill Drive, Harrow, HA3 6SB Date 08/23 L P O 1

Location Plan

- Project number 5634586

1 Townsend West Mill

www.LangleyP lanning.couk  info@LangleyPlanning.co.uk Checked by ELG

Buntingford SG9 9LE Drawn by DKH
Scale 1:1250 @ A3




