



0m	25m	50r	n	75m	100m	125m
						_
ı	I	Į.		1	1	

VISUAL SCALE 1:1250 @ A3



Copse Farm House, Brookshill Drive, Harrow, HA3 6SB

www.LangleyPlanning.co.uk info@LangleyPlanning.co.uk

1 Townsend West Mill	ı	

Buntingford SG9 9LE

Location	Plan

Project number	5634586	I P01		
Date	08/23			
Drawn by	DKH		_, 0,	
Checked by	ELG	Scale	1 : 1250 @ A3	